File Ref:

DS 36

DS 247
DS 248
DS 251
DS254

Galway County Council Derelict Sites Register:
Location:
Site of former Cloonabinnia Hotel, Cloonabinnia, Moycullen, Co. Galway.
The Hop Inn, Davis Street, Athenry Co. Galway
Kelly Street Loughrea, Co. Galway
The Green, Dunmore Co. Galway
Vicar Street, Tuam

Eircode:

H91 RD98
H65 EC44
H62 X368
Unknown
H54Y207

Date of Entry: \Market Value of land

30/06/2022
23/08/2024
02/01/2025
25/02/2025
29/05/2025

€300,000

€285,000

€100,000
*awaiting valuation
*awaiting valuation



